CASES CLOSED AT BOARD MEETING ON FEBRUARY 16, 2017

Licensed Contractor Cases
Case File Number
LC-2014-016
LC-2014-055
LC-2015-072
LC-2015-081
LC-2016-038
LC-2016-039
LC-2016-072
LC-2016-083
LC-2016-084
LC-2016-086
LC-2016-087
LC-2016-088
LC-2016-094
LC-2016-095
LC-2016-100
LC-2016-101
LC-2016-104
LC-2016-105
LC-2016-106
LC-2016-107
LC-2016-109
LC-2016-112
LC-2016-113
LC-2016-114

Cases being closed pursuant to Attorney General Case CV-2016-904616.00

Case File Number
CC-2014-011
CC-2014-012
CC-2014-016
LC-2016-001(c)
LC-2016-074(c)
LC-2016-082(c)
LC-2016-096(c)

Action

Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
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