CASES CLOSED AT BOARD MEETING ON FEBRUARY 16, 2017

Licensed Contractor Cases

Electiona Contractor Cases	
Case File Number	Action
LC-2014-016	Settlement Agreement
LC-2014-055	Settlement Agreement
LC-2015-072	Settlement Agreement
LC-2015-081	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-038	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-039	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-072	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-083	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-084	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-086	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-087	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-088	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-094	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-095	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-100	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-101	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-104	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-105	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-106	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-107	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-109	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-112	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-113	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-114	Settlement Agreement

Cases being closed pursuant to Attorney General Case CV-2016-904616.00 Case File Number

CC-2014-011

CC-2014-012

CC-2014-016

LC-2016-001(c)

LC-2016-074(c)

LC-2016-082(c)

LC-2016-096(c)